Doug Herron

Juraj Kovaé

kategoria B (9,2km | 7 KS)

Roman Kucera

Barbora Smelikova

Eva Kralova

Roman Pavlovié

Viktror Svarc

Katarina Schenkova

Petra Kotianova

Denisa Kaémarikova

Tomas Svarc

kategoéria C (16,5km | 10 KS)

Michal Pavelek

Tamas Toth

Martin Bednarik

Raébert Juhas

Robert Schenk

file: horre/qwix/Docurments/041016_VOC_vysledky. htm

kategéria A (4,5km | 5 KS)
31:46

34:28

73:57

74:56

77:08

80:08

89:04

105:26

121:27

137:52

83:16 (DISK — stratil
preukaz)

74:07

85:056

93:22

93:52

103:39

#1



09.12.2004

6.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

6.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Jozef Székely

Juraj Malatin

Juraj Priesol

Marian Sistik

Matis Trnovec

Alenka Trnovcova

Marian Engilman

Vladimir Grauzel

Kamil Karlovsky

Juraj Fendek

Jakub Jansky

Elena Homolova

Peter Sevéik

file: horre/qwix/Docurments/041016_VOC_vysledky. htm
110:07

111:53

120:26

125:47

137:28

138:55

140:19

148:32

151:00

157:44

52:12 (DISK — chybaju
KS)

221:50 (DISK —
chybaju KS)

224:25 (DISK —
chybaju KS)




